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Applications are inwied imm 1ha
sufable candidates bo fli-in 1ha
rs of ASHAs under

La=i date :g ST son
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CWOH & Secretary
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MNao. 488/Devw. di. 12.05.2023
far Esiablishment of MPLADS
scheme fadlitation centre for
MiPs at Uttar Dinajpur Distact
(DN Offica] under MPLAD
ocheme. For detgils please
wvisit hiips fwbienders. govin

Sdi-
For District Magistrate,
Uktar Dinajpur

This is the phetograph of Amit Jana,
Son of Wetal Mana, of ¥ill-Barseria, #3-
Bhupati=agar, PO-Barberia, 722E6Y, wha
has been missing samge 19.03.2023
Residence, Bhupatinagar, Furba
Medinipur, W.B., Description &l this
missing parson is ;Age-13 Years,
Complexion-Faf, Height-105 ema.,
Language-Bengall. Flease inform
mhereabouts of the misging persen,
te the Spl. Supdt. of Palice, C.1.D.
[W.B.], Ehlhlnl E-ha":rl Kofkata-
00027, Fh. We.-0D33-2450-6120

INFORMATION WANTED

NOTICE INVITING
e-TENDER [MaT) Ka
24/Planning/2023-24,

Memo Na... 718/
Planning/En.,... Dated
10.05.2023 a-Tendear
in appropriate format
it haereby invited by
the Additional District
Magisiraie [GEM),

Murshidabad, on bahall
of the Districi Magistrate,
Murshidabad fraam
aligibla bonahda outsider
contractors/agencias.

For delails plaase wisil
www.whtenders.gov.in
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TEXMACO RAIL & ENGINEERING LIMITED

CIN : L29261WEB 1898 PLCOBTA04
Regd. Office : Belgharia, Kolkata -F00 056, Phone : +91-33-25691500, Fax : +91-33-25412448, Wabsile : www.texmaco.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR EMDED 315" MARCH, 2023

&

adventz

in Lakhs

STANDALONE

ﬂl.l.ll'llr lm:lld
E i -Dlﬁ-?ﬂ??
(Urauditad]
63, 28047

COMSOLIDATED
ﬂuu'lurlm:lld [
1143!@-?0?2

| (Umsuditad] |
G2, 818.10

Year ended
CM-MAr-I0E3 | 31-Mar-2023
{Ausdited) [Auditad)
2,208,104 93 165,322,368

'I"IDH iﬂﬂd
A-Mar-2033 | 31-Mar-2022
(Audited) | [Audited]
2.2696516 | 15441672

PARTICULARS e =
| Budiged)
45445097 |

b
[Auditod)
84,320,584

" 3-Mar-2022
{Audited)
45714 60

T
[Audiiad]
B4 B50.8E

Toda! Incame tram Operations

Mat Prodit f [Loss) hor the panod {bsalona Tax
Excaptional andior Extracedinary ilema)

et Profit /| [Loss) for e paniod before Tax
[after Exceplional andhar Exiradndinany Rams)

Met Prafil ! [Loas] for ihe parod after tax
(alar Exceplicnal and'or Extrasordinary dams)

Tolal Comprehensiva Income for 1he pariod
[Comprising Profit /! [Loss) far tha period
{aftar 1ax) and Cithar Comprebansive Incoma
(aftar tax]|

Equity Shame Capital

Resanms (axcludng Revaluation Reserve as
shiwn in the Batance Sheel of previous year)

Eamings Per Shame (ol Ra. 1/~ aach)
(tor continuing ard disconinued operaiions) -

Basic
| | Diutad
Mot :
The aboee = an axdract of the dalaied format of he Audied Finandcal Results ilsd wiih the Siock Exchange under Regutabon 33 of the SEBI (Lisbng Obligations and Chaciosure Requiaments ) Regulabons,

#015. The sald Resulls have been reviewed by the Audit Commities and approved by the Board of Directors a1 thelr Meetings haid on 120 May, 2023, The full format of the Quarier and Year ended
Financial Rasults are available on the websile of the Stock Exchangal(s) whare the shares of the Company are listed and the listed andity (weow.texmacso.in)

£,552.92 Z£,181.96 o91.14 2,871.66 J241.91 229636 1.856.23 400.14 2.0H1 .08 2.540.25

£,552.92 2,181.86 581,14 2,871.66 3.241.81 229636 1.856.23 400,14 2041 08 2 540,25

1,F5260 1,128.04 615.58 1,853 86 1.829.45 1.496.14 B04.03 41628 115322 1.222.00

1,586
AE800

GG 31
8.0

£ 19505
81870

£ 431,05
A8,

£07 20
AHATO

B0 3
A48,

SHRED
4. 818.70

L7934
3.218.70

205408
241870

1.31.314.58 | 1.29441.54 130808081 | 1.28835.31

054
54

3%
.35

0.2
.22

62
06

.67
.67

0.57
057 |

040
0.4 |

D20
020 |

0.81
0.81

0.3
.75

Sdi-

D. H. Kela
Exacutiva Director
Din: 01050842

Place : Kolkata
Dated : 127 May, 2023

A TOTAL RAIL SOLUTION PROVIDER
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MCX

METAL & ENERGY
Trade with Trust

Multl Commadity Exchange of India Limited

IVICX(ele3 1

Multi Commaodity Exchange
Clearing Corporation Lid.

Exchange Square, CTS Mo, 255, Suren Road, Chakala, Andheri (Exst], Mumbai - 400 093.

NOTICE

MOTICE is hereby given that Prompt Commeodities Limited, member of Multi Commodity
| Exchange of India Lid CMCXT) & Multi Commodity Exchange of Clearing Corporation Lid
{I"MCECCLT) having Member 1D - 16795 and SEBI Registration Mo, INZ0D00S0936, ceases to be
Member of MCK & MCHCCL i terms of Rule, Bye lows and Business AulesRegulations aof
MCEMCECCL.

Any clientitliconstituent(s) of the abowe Member, having any claim sgainst the Member, arging ouwt
of the wransactions executed on MOX platiorm, may lodge their claim within 15 days of this
natification. Ay claim (8) received against the Member after the period of 15 days shall not be
entertained by MOSMMONCCL and it shall be deemed that no such claims exist against the Member
or ssch claims, if any, thall be deemed to have been waived and would not be considered for
apportionment from Member’s depasit, if amy,

The Client{slConstituent(s) may submit their claim on the online portal of the Exchange
(hitpsfigrs.modndia.comp or provide “Chent Complaint Form” [available at weewmexindia.com) in
hard copy to Investor Services Department, Multi Commadity Exchange of India Lid, Exchange
Square, CTS Mo, 255, Swren Road, Chakala, Andberi (East), Mumbai - 400 093 or email it at
grievancefmonindia.com.

Upon cessation of Membership, the Authorised Personds] (APs], f any, registened through this
Member shall also cedse 1o exist and therefore, such APy are not authonzed henceforth to deal n
that capacity.
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For Multi Commadity Exchange of India Lid, For Multi Commadity Exchange
s Clearing Corparation Ltd,
Authorised Signatory = Membership Department Cdr

Authorised Signatory = Membership Department

Ploce: Murnbai | Date: May 12, 2023
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